
 

Phu Quoc Hotels Cash Deposit List  Result 

Qualia 3*(old name ahaveda ) 3 *** 500,000 VND per room 

Amarin Resort & Spa 5 ***** no 

Amon Deluxe Hotel 3 *** no 

An Nhien Retreat Resort 3 *** no 

Ancarine Beach Resort 2 ** no 

Andochine Resort & Spa Phu Quoc 5 ***** upon request 

Anja Beach Resort & Spa 3 *** no 

Aqua Sun Hotel 3 *** no 

AVS Hotel Phu Quoc 4 **** no 

Best Western Premier Sonasea Phu Quoc Resort 5 ***** 100 $ cash per room 

Boulevard Hotel Phu Quoc 4 **** no ->keep passport 

Brenta Phu Quoc 3 *** no 

Camia Resort & Spa 4 **** no 

Cassia Cottage 4 **** no 

Chen Sea Resort 5* no 

Chez Carole Beach Resort 3 *** 1,000,000 VND per room per night 

Coco Palm Beach Resort 3 no 

Countryside Resort Phu Quoc 3 *** 50usd per room 

Coral Bay Hotel & Resort 3 no 

Crowne Plaza Phu Quoc Starbay 5* 2,000,000 VND per room per night 

Dao Ngoc Hotel 3 *** no 

Dusit Princess Moonrise Beach Resort 5 ***** no 

Elwood Premier Resort Phu Quoc 5 ***** no 

Famiana Resort & Spa Phu Quoc 4 **** upon request 

Free Beach Resort 2 ** 1,000,000 VND OR 50USD per room 

Gaia Hotel Phu Quoc 4 **** no 

Galaxy Phu Quoc Hotel 3 *** no 

Godiva Villa Phu Quoc 3 ***+ no 

Gold Beach Hotel 2 **+ no 

Golden Daisy Hotel 3 *** no 

GRAND OCEAN BAY PHU QUOC RESORT 5 ***** no 

Green Bay Phu Quoc Resort & Spa 4 **** no 

Hawaii Resort Phu Quoc 3 *** 100 $ per room or passport 

Hien Minh Bungalow 3 *** no 

Hoa Binh Phu Quoc 4* 1,000,000vnd/room/period or keep passport 

Home Park Hotel Phu Quoc 3 *** no 

Homestead Phu Quoc Resort 3 *** no 

Intercontinental Phu Quoc Long Beach Resort 5 ***** 2,000,000 VND per room per night 

JM Boutique Hotel 4 **** no 



 

Jw Marriott Phu Quoc Emerald Bay 5 ***** 2,000,000 VND per room per night or no deposit pay directly at restaurant when use 

Kingo Retreat Resort Phu Quoc 3 *** no 

Kim Hoa Resort 3 *** no 

La Casa Resort Phu Quoc 3 *** no 

La Hana Resort & Spa Phu Quoc 4 **** no 

La Mer Resort Phu Quoc 3 *** no 

La Nube Residence 3 *** no 

La Veranda Resort Phu Quoc 5 ***** 45 $ cash deposit or CC 

L'azure Resort & Spa 5 ***** no 

Levan Hotel 4 **** no 

Lucky Phu Quoc Hotel 2 no 

M village + M Hotel 4* 500.000vnd/room/night 

the May Hotel 3 1,000,000 VND/50usd per room or passport 
Melia Vinpearl Phu Quoc 5 ***** 3,000,000 VND per villa per night 

Mercury Phu Quoc Resort & Villas 4 **** no 

Melica Resort 3 * passport or 500 000 VND/whole stay 

Movenpick Resort Waverly 5 ***** 1,000,000 VND per room per night 

Movenpick Villas & Residences Phu Quoc 5 * 1,000,000vnd/room/night 

Muong Thanh Luxury Phu Quoc Hotel 5 ***** 500,000 VND per room per night 

New World Phu Quoc Resort 5 ***** 2,000,000 VND per room per night 

Night Sea Hotel 3 *** no 

Novotel Phu Quoc Resort 5 ***** 1,000,000 VND per room per night 

Ocean Bay Resort & Spa 5 ***** no 

Paralia Phu Quoc hotel 3 *** no 

Phu Quoc Eco Beach Resort 3 *** no 

Phu Quoc Ocean Pearl Hotel 4 **** 500,000 VND per room 

Phu Van Resort & Spa 4 **** no 

Praha Hotel 3 *** no 

Premier Residences Phu Quoc Emerald Bay 5 ***** 1,000,000 VND per room per night (upon request) 

Premier Village Phu Quoc Resort 5 ***** 2,000,000 VND per room per night or verify credit card 

Pullman Phu Quoc Beach Resort 5 ***** 2,000,000 VND per room per night 

Radisson Blu Resort Phu Quoc 5 ***** 1,000,000 per room per night maximum 5,000,000 /period for long stay if use finished will deposit more 

Regent Phu Quoc 5 *** 2,000,000 VND per room per night or no deposit pay directly at restaurant when use 

Plus hotel 4 **** no 

Roma Hotel Phu Quoc 3 ***  

Rock Mila Phu Quoc 3* no deposit or keep passport 

Saigon Phu Quoc Resort 4 **** no 

Sailing Club Signature Resort 2 ** 1,000,000 VND By credit card , 2,000,000 by cash per room per night 

Salinda Resort Phu Quoc Island 5 ***** 1,000,000 VND per room per night 

Sea Sense Resort 4 **** 2,000,000 VND  



 

Sea Star Resort Phu Quoc 3 *** no 

Seashells Phu Quoc Hotel & Spa 5 ***** 500,000 VND per room per night 

Sheraton Phu Quoc Long Beach Resort 5 ***** 2,000,000 per room per night - 3,000,000 per villa per night 

Sol By Melia Hotels International 3 *** 1,000,000 VND per room per night 

Stellar Hotel Phu Quoc 3 *** no 

Summer Dream Hotel 3 *** no 

Sun & Sea Hotel 2 ** no 

Suncosy Central Resort 3 *** no 

Sunset Beach Resort & Spa 4**** no 

Sunset Sanato Resort & Villas 4 **** 1,000,000 VND per room per night 

Thanh Kieu Beach Resort 3 *** no 

The Garden House Resort 3 *** no 

The Maris Beach 3 *** no 

The Palmy Phu Quoc Resort & Spa 4 **** Keep passport 

The Shells Resort & Spa Phu Quoc 5 ***** no 

The Tahiti Beach Hotel 3 *** no 

The Up Phu Quoc 4 * no 

Thien Thanh Phu Quoc Resort 5 ***** 100 USD or keep passport 

Tom Hill Resort & Spa Phu Quoc 4 **** no 

Tropicana Resort 3 *** no 

Vela Phu Quoc Resort 3 *** no 

Venice hotel Phu Quoc 4* 500.000 vnd/room/night, for long stay maximum deposit 7night only 

Vinholidays Fiesta 4**** 5000.000/room/period , 10000000/villa/period 

Vinpearl Discovery Wonderworld Phu Quoc 5 ***** 5000.000/room/period , 10000000/villa/period 

Vinpearl Resort & Spa Phu Quoc 5 ***** 5000.000/room/period , 10000000/villa/period (they do not require a deposit. they only scan their passport 
and return back tourists during check in (update 18.10.25)) 

Wyndham Grand Phu Quoc 5 ***** 1,000,000 VND per room per night (upon request) 

Wyndham Garden Grandworld 5 ***** 2.000.000/period/room 
   

   

   

 


